Durable waterproof and
dustproof design with IP67
rating
Push-button pH calibration at
five points
1.68; 4.01; 7.01; 10.01; and 12.45
Automatic buffer recognition
Selectable Manual or Automatic

• Applications •
• Specifications •
• Ordering Information •
Easy-access waterproof connections
for electrode and temperature probe
are located on the meter’s top.
Waterproof pH Meters
All meters include operating instructions, two electrode holders
and batteries. Shpg wt 1.4 lb (0.6 kg).
Meter only
WD-35618-02 Waterproof pH 300 meter
WD-35618-12 Waterproof pH 310 meter
Meter with “All-in-One” probe WD-35808-71
WD-35618-03 Waterproof pH 300 meter
WD-35618-13 Waterproof pH 310 meter
Waterproof meter kits. Include meter, “All-in-One” probe, 5 each
of pH “Singles” buffer pouches pH 4.01; 7.00; 10.00; and rinse water,
squeeze bottle, batteries, instructions, two electrode brackets, and
hard carrying case. Shpg wt 2.0 lb (0.9 kg).
WD-35618-70 Waterproof pH 300 meter kit
WD-35618-72 Waterproof pH 310 meter kit
Deluxe pH meter kit (meter sold separately). Includes 5 each
of pH “Singles” buffer pouches pH 4.01; 7.00; 10.01; and rinse water,
squeeze bottle, and hard carrying case. Shpg wt 2.0 lb (0.9 kg).
WD-35614-79 Deluxe pH meter kit
pH Calibration Buffer Bottles
1 pint of calibration solution each. ±0.01 pH accuracy at 25°C.
Certified to NIST traceable standards. Shpg wt 1.3 lbs (0.6 kg).
WD-00654-01 pH 1.68 calibration buffer
WD-00654-00 pH 4.01 calibration buffer
WD-00654-04 pH 7.00 calibration buffer
WD-00654-08 pH 10.00 calibration buffer
WD-00654-12 pH 12.45 calibration buffer
pH “Singles” Calibration Buffer Pouches
Each single-use pouch contains 20 ml of fresh calibration solution.
±0.01 pH accuracy at 25°C. Certified to NIST traceable standards.
Shpg wt 1 lb (0.5 kg). Box of 20.
WD-35653-01 pH “Singles”, 4.01
WD-35653-02 pH “Singles”, 7.00
WD-35653-03 pH “Singles”, 10.00
WD-35653-00 pH “Singles”, rinse water
WD-35653-04 pH “Singles”, assortment pack, 5 each
of pH 4.01; 7.00; 10.00 and rinse water
Electrodes and Accessories
These electrodes have an epoxy body and measure 5.75"L x 0.5"
(12 mm) dia. Shpg wt 0.5 lb (0.2 kg) each.
WD-35808-71 Replacement “All-in-One” combination
pH/temperature probe, single junction, sealed
WD-35808-72 “All-in-One” combination pH/temperature
probe, double junction, sealed
WD-35801-00 pH electrode, single-junction
WD-35805-01 pH electrode, double-junction
WD-35805-13 ORP electrode, single-junction
WD-35805-15 ORP electrode, double-junction
WD-35618-05 Temperature probe,
316 SS, polypropylene cap, 3-ft cable
OAKTON offers a wide selection of other pH and ORP electrodes—
contact your OAKTON distributor for information.
Bulletin pH B5R2